
XIX. ro£ník BRKOS 2012/2013

Po°adí

Výsledky 6. série XIX. ro£níku

Jméno R �kola M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
∑

Body
1.�2. Tadeá² Ku£era 4 GKJ Brno M 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 4
1.�2. Jind°ich Dvo°ák 4 CMG a SO�Pg Brno 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28 4

3. Michal Burá¬ 4 GJAK Uherský Brod 4 4 4 4 3,5 4 4 27,5 3,93
4. Jakub Svoboda 3 G Haví°ov - M¥sto 4 4 3,5 4 3,5 4 4 27 3,862
5. Karolína Kuchy¬ová 2 GML Brno 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 26 3,784
6. Matej Lieskovský 3 GO Praha 4 4 4 4 3,5 4 0 23,5 3,585
7. Markéta Calábková 2 GJ� P°erov 4 4 0,5 3 4 4 4 23,5 3,581
8. Tomá² Novotný 4 GKJ Brno M 4 4 4 � 4 4 4 24 3,518
9. Jan Jurka 2 GML Brno 4 4 4 � 4 4 � 20 3,401
10. Martin Zahradní£ek 2 G a ZU� �lapanice 4 4 � � 3,8 4 4 19,8 3,368
11. Jana Novotná 2 G Chomutov 4 4 4 � 4 3 � 19 3,25
12. Henrieta Miche©ová 1 G Ko²ice M 4 4 � 2,5 � 4 4 18,5 3,19
13. Jan �orm 1 GKJ Brno M � 4 � � 4 4 4 16 3,054
14. Aneta �´astná 3 GO Praha 4 4 2 � 0 4 4 18 3,018
15. Miroslav Krabec 3 G Haví°ov - M¥sto 4 0 � � 3,5 4 4 15,5 2,806
16. Lenka �imonová 4 Ji£ín 4 4 3,9 * � 4 1 16,9 2,759
17. Ond°ej Mi£ka 4 GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 4 4 � � � 4 4 16 2,712
18. Milena Va¬ková 2 Náchod 4 4 � � � 3 � 11 2,458
19. Adam Gálik 3 CG Poprad 2 3 2 0,5 1 3 3 14,5 2,228
20. �t¥pán Kolá£ek 1 G Haví°ov - Podlesí 4 3 � 1,5 � 0 0 8,5 2,197
21. Petr Vincena 2 GJ� P°erov 4 4 � � � � � 8 2,186

22.�23. Jela Nociarová 4 G Lu£enec 4 � � � 3,5 4 � 11,5 2,13
22.�23. Adéla Miklíková 4 GLJ Hole²ov 4 4 3,5 � � � � 11,5 2,13

24. Barbora Kociánová 4 G Zlín 4 � 2 � � 4 � 10 1,885
25. Jaroslav Stránský 1 G Ti²nov 1 4 � � 0 � � 5 1,853
26. David Bainar 4 GKJ Brno M � � � � 3,2 4 4 11,2 1,845
27. Jan Dittrich 1 GKJ Brno M � 4 2 � � 1 � 7 1,772
28. Viktor Skoupý 3 G Moravská T°ebová � � � � 3 4 � 7 1,708
29. Jana Novotná 4 GKJ Brno M 4 4 � � � � � 8 1,408
30. Michaela Bieliková 3 G Sere¤ � � � � � 4 � 4 1,297
31. Jan Kníºek 2 G Strakonice 3 � � � � � � 3 1,174
32. Miroslav Stankovi£ 3 GP Ko²ice � � � � 3,5 � � 3,5 1,135
33. Mark Karpilovskij 4 GKJ Brno M � � � � � � 4 4 0,79
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XIX. ro£ník BRKOS 2012/2013

Výsledky po 6. sérii XIX. ro£níku (1/3)

Jméno R �kola M 1 2 3 4 5 6
∑

1. Tadeá² Ku£era 4. GKJ Brno M 4,000 4,000 3,518 3,929 3,972 4,000 23,419
2. Karolína Kuchy¬ová 2. GML Brno 4,000 3,859 3,874 3,933 3,577 3,784 23,027
3. Jind°ich Dvo°ák 4. CMG a SO�Pg Brno 4,000 3,273 4,000 3,864 3,803 4,000 22,94
4. Jan �orm 1. GKJ Brno M 3,730 2,635 3,744 3,272 3,002 3,054 19,437
5. Jakub Svoboda 3. G Haví°ov - M¥sto 3,131 3,377 3,442 2,739 2,833 3,862 19,384
6. Matej Lieskovský 3. GO Praha 3,618 3,196 3,931 2,412 2,450 3,585 19,192
7. Martin Zahradní£ek 2. G a ZU� �lapanice 3,549 3,321 3,545 2,787 2,029 3,368 18,599
8. Ond°ej Mi£ka 4. GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 3,521 3,011 3,167 3,089 2,221 2,712 17,721
9. Lenka �imonová 4. Ji£ín 3,860 2,479 3,727 2,712 2,115 2,759 17,652
10. Tomá² Novotný 4. GKJ Brno M 3,538 2,432 3,022 2,874 2,078 3,518 17,462
11. Michal Burá¬ 4. GJAK Uherský Brod 3,615 2,826 � 3,520 3,192 3,930 17,083
12. Jana Novotná 2. G Chomutov 3,187 1,688 3,175 2,658 2,484 3,250 16,442
13. Barbora Kociánová 4. G Zlín 3,509 3,240 3,016 3,135 1,491 1,885 16,276
14. Miroslav Krabec 3. G Haví°ov - M¥sto 3,224 2,038 2,981 2,734 2,149 2,806 15,932
15. Markéta Calábková 2. GJ� P°erov 2,735 2,664 3,250 2,308 1,174 3,581 15,712
16. Henrieta Miche©ová 1. G Ko²ice M 3,518 2,363 2,962 2,276 1,201 3,190 15,51
17. Petr Vincena 2. GJ� P°erov 3,122 2,963 2,787 2,963 1,174 2,186 15,195
18. Jana Novotná 4. GKJ Brno M 3,929 1,974 2,916 3,022 1,408 1,408 14,657
19. Mark Karpilovskij 4. GKJ Brno M 0,790 4,000 4,000 3,929 0,790 0,790 14,299
20. Adéla Miklíková 4. GLJ Hole²ov 2,038 3,504 3,011 1,573 1,676 2,130 13,932
21. Aneta �´astná 3. GO Praha 2,914 2,454 2,893 2,635 � 3,018 13,914
22. Marko Puza 3. GP Ko²ice 3,303 1,937 3,931 1,297 3,170 � 13,638
23. Jan Dittrich 1. GKJ Brno M 2,983 2,216 3,103 2,308 1,174 1,772 13,556
24. David Bainar 4. GKJ Brno M 3,022 1,974 3,161 3,022 0,198 1,845 13,222
25. Václav Krch¬ák 1. GKJ Brno M 3,319 2,186 3,445 2,658 1,174 � 12,782
26. Jan Jurka 2. GML Brno � � 2,883 3,165 2,963 3,401 12,412
27. Jan Kníºek 2. G Strakonice 3,054 2,186 1,565 2,186 2,186 1,174 12,351
28. Miroslav Stankovi£ 3. GP Ko²ice 3,327 1,937 3,140 1,297 1,511 1,135 12,347
29. Jela Nociarová 4. G Lu£enec 2,712 2,221 2,550 1,036 1,693 2,130 12,342
30. Michaela Bieliková 3. G Sere¤ 2,087 2,774 3,140 1,318 0,973 1,297 11,589
31. Anna Steinhauserová 3. G Da£ice 3,503 1,937 2,726 1,577 1,708 � 11,451
32. Jakub Dargaj 3. GP Ko²ice 3,646 1,937 2,351 1,297 1,297 � 10,528
33. Martin Kop°iva 1. G Plze¬ M 2,804 2,308 2,652 2,186 � � 9,95
34. Jan Krej£í 3. Bílovec M 3,107 1,573 2,476 2,587 � � 9,743
35. �t¥pán Kolá£ek 1. G Haví°ov - Podlesí 2,320 1,857 1,152 1,976 0,229 2,197 9,731
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XIX. ro£ník BRKOS 2012/2013

Výsledky po 6. sérii XIX. ro£níku (2/3)

Jméno R �kola M 1 2 3 4 5 6
∑

36. Milena Va¬ková 2. Náchod 2,578 1,734 1,565 1,369 0 2,458 9,704
37. Jaroslav Stránský 1. G Ti²nov 3,269 1,857 2,719 � � 1,853 9,698
38. Martin Surma 2. GJW Prost¥jov 3,339 2,458 2,882 0,978 � � 9,657
39. Michal Pun£ochá° 3. GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 3,931 3,585 1,937 � � � 9,453
40. Anh Le Hoang 1. GKJ Brno M 3,015 2,033 3,209 � 1,156 � 9,413
41. Adam Gálik 3. CG Poprad 2,729 0,336 2,410 1,339 0,242 2,228 9,284
42. Jan Marek 2. G Záb°eh 2,189 2,186 2,551 2,186 � � 9,112
43. Kristýna Ilievová 2. Milevsko 2,946 2,714 1,565 1,174 � � 8,399
44. Jana Lep²ová 3. G Dobru²ka 3,250 2,463 2,551 � � � 8,264
45. Jakub Van£ura 4. GKJ Brno M 4,000 1,408 2,509 � � � 7,917
46. Viktor Skoupý 3. G Moravská T°ebová 1,872 1,318 2,589 � � 1,708 7,487
47. Jitka Fürbacherová 4. GJV Klatovy 3,073 1,166 2,043 � � � 6,282
48. Kry²tof Kolá° 1. GKJ Brno M 2,658 1,565 2,054 � 0 � 6,277
49. Mark Daniel 3. G Nitra 2,726 2,006 1,364 � � � 6,096
50. Zdislava Karásková 1. GKJ Brno M 2,578 1,565 1,734 � � � 5,877
51. Valentína Straková 3. G Sere¤ M 2,319 2,080 1,473 � � � 5,872
52. Jan-Sebastian Fabík 3. GKJ Brno M 4,000 1,676 � � � � 5,676
53. Milena T¥ºká 3. G Cheb 2,716 1,297 1,577 � � � 5,59
54. Václav Steinhauser 0. Z� Vrané nad Vltavou 2,941 2,629 � � � � 5,57
55. Jegor Babo²a 1. GKJ Brno M 1,888 2,216 1,174 � � � 5,278
56. Viktor N¥me£ek 2. G Jihlava � � 2,883 2,358 � � 5,241
57. Michaela �tolová 1. G Sokolov 3,102 1,830 � � � � 4,932
58. Jan Bráblík 1. GKJ Brno M 2,549 1,934 � � � � 4,483
59. Kate°ina Va¬ková 1. GKJ Brno M 2,464 � 0 1,934 0 � 4,398
60. Pavla Nováková 1. GKJ Brno M 1,565 1,565 1,238 � � � 4,368
61. Filip Lamparter 1. GKJ Brno M 2,603 1,565 � � � � 4,168
62. Libor Martínek 4. GKJ Brno M 1,974 � 1,893 � � � 3,867
63. Sabína Fra¬ová 4. G Dubnica n. Váhom 2,694 1,166 � � � � 3,86
64. Dominika Machá£ová 3. G Sere¤ 2,439 1,384 � � � � 3,823
65. Patrik Nácovský 2. Dv·r Králové nad Labem 1,562 � 2,148 � � � 3,71
66. Michal Re²ka 1. GKJ Brno M 1,734 1,799 � � � � 3,533
67. Petr Kep£ija 3. GJ �eské Bud¥jovice 3,329 � � � � � 3,329
68. Ond°ej Pi¬os 1. GKJ Brno M 1,648 1,565 � � � � 3,213
69. Jan Mikel 4. G Roºnov pod Radho²t¥m 3,167 � � � � � 3,167
70. Adam Formánek 1. GKJ Brno M 1,565 1,565 � � � � 3,13
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XIX. ro£ník BRKOS 2012/2013

Výsledky po 6. sérii XIX. ro£níku (3/3)

Jméno R �kola M 1 2 3 4 5 6
∑

71. Mat¥j Bidlák 3. GLP Plze¬ 3,009 � � � � � 3,009
72. Daniel Pi²´ák 1. GChD Praha M 2,971 � � � � � 2,971
73. R·ºena Jirsová 2. G Strakonice 2,963 � � � � � 2,963
74. Jan �eve£ek 1. GKJ Brno M 1,565 0 1,369 � � � 2,934
75. Marian Poljak 1. GJ� P°erov 2,764 � � � � � 2,764
76. Adéla Václavová 2. GH Brno 2,682 � � � � � 2,682
77. Veronika Veresová 2. CG Rimavská Sobota 2,484 0 � � � � 2,484
78. Pavla Veselá 1. GOB a SO� Tel£ 2,388 � � � � � 2,388
79. Frederik Hudák 4. GJAR Pre²ov 1,205 1,131 � � � � 2,336
80. Josef Bajzík 3. G a SO�Pg Liberec M 2,277 � � � � � 2,277
81. Eva Matou²ková 2. G Praha 2,216 � � � � � 2,216
82. Tim �ujan 1. GKJ Brno M 0,587 1,565 � � � � 2,152
83. Ma´o Vanko 4. SP� Obrancov mieru 343/1 2,111 � � � � � 2,111
84. Martin Janá£ek 0. GJVJ �eské Bud¥jovice 2,085 � � � � � 2,085
85. Martina Chamrová 2. Praha � � 0,391 1,565 � � 1,956
86. Eva Do£ekalová 1. GKJ Brno M 0,273 1,565 � � � � 1,838
87. Aneºka Michálková 1. GOB a SO� Tel£ 1,830 � � � � � 1,83
88. Adam Bene² 1. GKJ Brno M 1,734 � � � � � 1,734
89. Kate°ina Bºatková 1. GKJ Brno M � 1,565 � � � � 1,565
90. Ond°ej �anca 1. GKJ Brno M � 1,565 � � � � 1,565
91. Ji°í Kopuletý 2. GK Brno � 1,565 � � � � 1,565
92. Kate°ina Seitlová 2. GK Brno � 1,565 � � � � 1,565
93. Ji°í Martínek 1. GKJ Brno M 1,565 � � � � � 1,565
94. Mikolá² Stuchlík 1. GKJ Brno M 1,565 � � � � � 1,565
95. Monika P°ikrylová 2. GKJ Brno 1,565 � � � � � 1,565
96. Sarah Jedli£ková 2. GKJ Brno 1,565 � � � � � 1,565
97. Metod¥j Klang 2. GKJ Brno 1,565 � � � � � 1,565
98. Veronika Völklová 3. G �eské Bud¥jovice 1,493 � � � � � 1,493
99. Kristýna Janá£ková 3. OA a G Chodov 1,384 � � � � � 1,384
100. Filip Kliber 4. G Ostrava - Záb°eh 1,036 � � � � � 1,036
101. Dávid Barbora 2. GF� Nová Ba¬a 0,587 � � � � � 0,587
102. Jakub Slatinský 1. GKJ Brno M 0 � � � � � 0
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